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Member refers to Fitness & Wellness membership holder.

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to prevailling tax.

FITNESS & WELLNESS PRICE LIST

FITNESS CENTRE
Fitness and Wellness Assessment
Personal Training (Single Session)
5+1 Personal Training Package
10+3 Personal Training Package
Assisted Stretching

MIND & BODY STUDIO
Private Yoga & Pilates
Group Exercise Class

1 hour
1 hour
6 x 1 hour
13 x 1 hour
15 minutes

1 hour
1 hour

RM
180
135
675

1,350
45

Member / Hotel Guest / Non-Member
250 / 250 / 300

Complimentary / 50 / 80



All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to prevailling tax.

FITNESS & WELLNESS MEMBERSHIPS
GOLD 
Joining Fee   2,400
Subscription – 6 months 2,280
Subscription – 12 months 4,560

PLATINUM 
Joining Fee   3,400
Subscription – 6 months 5,520
Subscription – 12 months 11,040

DAYCATION PASSES
Dayluxe Pass (Monday-Thursday) 
Dayluxe Pass (Friday-Sunday, PH)   

130
180
230
280
55
85

(Kids pass valid for below 16 years old only

Infinity Pass (Monday-Thursday)
Infinity Pass (Friday-Sunday, PH)
Kids Pass (Monday-Thursday)
Kids Pass (Friday-Sunday, PH) 

RM
TENNIS CENTRE

PRIVATE SESSIONS
Single Private Session

SEMI PRIVATE SESSIONS
Single Semi-Private Session

Additional Person

RENTAL (Tennis only)
Court rental - First hour
Court rental - Additional hour

Ball Machine Rental
Ball Machine Rental Package

TENNIS SHOP
Tennis Balls

EXTERNAL GUEST ACCESS
Tennis (Guest only)
Changing rooms and shower facilities

30 minutes
1 hour

30 minutes
1 hour
per session

1 hour
1 hour

1 hour/ per person
5 hours/ per person

per entry/ per person
per entry/ per person

Member & Hotel Guest / Non-Member
130 / 200
220 / 300

200 / 320
320 / 460

50 / 110

40 / 110
40 / 40

(Prices quoted for 2 participants)

130/ 200
500/ 750

40

50
50

(Price not included heat & water facilities)

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to prevailling tax.


