

# FITNESS & WELLNESS PRICE LIST

1 hour

1 hour

#### FITNESS CENTRE

Fitness and Wellness Assessment Personal Training (Single Session) 5+1 Personal Training Package 10+3 Personal Training Package Assisted Stretching

#### **MIND & BODY STUDIO**

Private Yoga & Pilates Group Exercise Class

	RM
1 hour	180
1 hour	135
6 x 1 hour	675
13 x 1 hour	1,350
15 minutes	45

Member / Hotel Guest / Non-Member
250 / 250 / 300
Complimentary / 50 / 80



Kuala Lumpur City Centre, 50088 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia. Telephone: +60 (3) 2179 8733 mokul-fitness@mohg.com mandarinoriental.com

Member refers to Fitness & Wellness membership holder. All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to prevailling tax.

### **TENNIS CENTRE**

PRIVATE SESSIONS	Member 8	& Hotel Guest / Non-Member
Single Private Session	30 minutes	130 / 200
3	1 hour	220 / 300
SEMI PRIVATE SESSIONS		
Single Semi-Private Session	30 minutes	200 / 320
	1 hour	320 / 460
Additional Person	per session	50 / 110
RENTAL (Tennis only)		
Court rental - First hour	1 hour	40 / 110
Court rental - Additional hour	1 hour	40 / 40
	1 THE REAL	(Prices quoted for 2 participants)
Ball Machine Rental	1 hour/ per person	130/ 200
Ball Machine Rental Package	5 hours/ per person	500/ 750
TENNIS SHOP		
Tennis Balls		40
EXTERNAL GUEST ACCESS		
Tennis (Guest only)	per entry/ per person	50
Changing rooms and shower facilities	per entry/ per person	50
Changing rooms and shower facilities		not included heat & water facilities)

**FITNESS & WELLNESS MEMBERSHIPS** 

GOLD	RM
Joining Fee	2,400
Subscription – 6 months	2,280
Subscription – 12 months	4,560

PLATINUM	
Joining Fee	3,400
Subscription – 6 months	5,520
Subscription – 12 months	11,040

## **DAYCATION PASSES**

Dayluxe Pass (Monday-Thursday)	130
Dayluxe Pass (Friday-Sunday, PH)	180
Infinity Pass (Monday-Thursday)	230
Infinity Pass (Friday-Sunday, PH)	280
Kids Pass (Monday-Thursday)	55
Kids Pass (Friday-Sunday, PH)	85
(Kids pass valid for below 16 years old on	

(Price not included heat & water facilities)